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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003122
E25003123
E25003124
E25003125
E25003126
E25003127
E25003128

E25003129

E25003130

Reported
06:02:46 10/05/25

07:08:03 10/05/25
08:23:31 10/05/25
13:03:12 10/05/25
13:48:34 10/05/25
15:33:44 10/05/25
18:05:22 10/05/25
19:11:19 10/05/25

22:38:49 10/05/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS FALL 1200 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG

EMS 809 W EIGHTH ST, GREENSBURG
UNKNOWN

EMS SICK 7401 W COUNTY RD 95 N,

PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 204 S MICHIGAN AVE, GREENSBURG
AGENCY N BROADWAY ST & E WALNUT ST,
ASSIST GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 1264 NE MOHAVE TRL,
GREENSBURG

DOMESTIC 101 N LINCOLN ST; CIRCLE K GAS
STATION, GREENSBURG

FIRE MUTUAL 5682 N COUNTY RD 10 E; SANDUSKY

AID METHODIST CHURCH,
GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
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Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “18638/-1", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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