

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<i>3</i>	J				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003122	06:02:46 10/05/25	EMS FALL	1200 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003123	07:08:03 10/05/25	EMS	809 W EIGHTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNKNOWN			
E25003124	08:23:31 10/05/25	EMS SICK	7401 W COUNTY RD 95 N,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25003125	13:03:12 10/05/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25003126	13:48:34 10/05/25	EMS FALL	204 S MICHIGAN AVE, GREENSBURG	3	ACT
E25003127	15:33:44 10/05/25	AGENCY	N BROADWAY ST & E WALNUT ST,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25003128	18:05:22 10/05/25	EMS FALL	1264 NE MOHAVE TRL,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25003129	19:11:19 10/05/25	DOMESTIC	101 N LINCOLN ST; CIRCLE K GAS		ACT
			STATION, GREENSBURG		
E25003130	22:38:49 10/05/25	FIRE MUTUAL	5682 N COUNTY RD 10 E; SANDUSKY	Y	ACT
		AID	METHODIST CHURCH,		
			GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `18638/-1`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/06/25